Wok &Grill

LUNCH

WESTERN

Hamburger w/Chips
Chicken Schnitzel Burger w/Chips
Salt & Pepper Squid w/ Chips & Salad

Crumbed Prawn Cutlets w/ Chips & Salad

Chicken Schnitzel w/ Chips & Salad

Beer Battered Flathead Fillets w/Chips & Salad

i
=

2509 Porterhouse Steak w/ Chips & Salad

WOK SPECIALS

Chicken Chow Mein crispy noodles
Beef Chow Mein crispy noodles
Combination Chow Mein  crispy noodles
King Prawn Chow Mein crispy noodles
Chicken Hoisin w/ Fried Rice

Curried Chicken w/ Steamed Rice
Curried King Prawns w/ Steamed Rice
Sweet & Sour Pork w/ Tried Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken Fritters W/Frz‘ed Rice
Mongolian Chicken w/ Tried Rice
Mongolian Beef w/ Fried Rice
Mongolian Prawn w/ Fried Rice
Mongolian Combination w/ Fried Rice

16.9
16.9
17.9
18.9
16.9
16.9
18.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
18.9
17.9

15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
16.9
17.9
23.9

@[wten ﬁee or

Vegemrlan optz'ons

please see Wit &ﬂ[f

Honey Chicken w/ Fried Rice

Satay Chicken w/ Tried Rice

Satay Beef w/ Fried Rice

Satay Combination w/ Fried Rice
Combination Garlic & Oyster w/ Tried Rice
Honey King Prawn W/ Fried R[ge

Chicken Cashew w/ Fried Rice

Sweet Chilli Chicken w/ Fried Rice
Tofu/Veg Garlic & Oyster w/ Steamed Rice
Tofu/Veg Ginger & Shallots w/ Steamed Rice
Beef & Black Bean w/ Tried Rice

Beef Garlic Oyster w/ fried Rice

16.9
16.9
16.9
17.9
17.9
18.9
17.9
16.9
15.9
15.9
16.9
16.9

Available in Coast Wok & Grill 12pm-2pm
Tuesday to Sunday
Dinner from 5.30pm 7 days

EDEN SPORTS & RECREATION CLUB




