

LUNCH

WESTERN

Hamburger w/Chips	15.9
Chicken Schnitzel Burger w/Chips	15.9
Salt & Pepper Squid w/ Chips & Salad	15.9
Crumbed Prawn Cutlets w/ Chips & Salad	15.9
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Chips & Salad	16.9
Beer Battered Flathead Fillets w/Chips & Salad	17.9
250g Porterhouse Steak w/ Chips & Salad	23.9

Gluten Free or Vegetarian options please see Wait Staff

WOK SPECIALS

Chicken Chow Mein crispy noodles	16.9	Honey Chicken w/ Fried Rice	16.9
Beef Chow Mein crispy noodles	16.9	Satay Chicken w/ Fried Rice	16.9
Combination Chow Mein crispy noodles	17.9	Satay Beef w/ Fried Rice	16.9
King Prawn Chow Mein crispy noodles	18.9	Satay Combination w/ Fried Rice	17.9
Chicken Hoisin w/ Fried Rice	16.9	Combination Garlic & Oyster w/ Fried Rice	17.9
Curried Chicken w/ Steamed Rice	16.9	Honey King Prawn w/ Fried Rice	18.9
Curried King Prawns w/ Steamed Rice	18.9	Chicken Cashew w/ Fried Rice	17.9
Sweet & Sour Pork w/ Fried Rice	16.9	Sweet Chilli Chicken w/ Fried Rice	16.9
Sweet & Sour Chicken Fritters w/Fried Rice	16.9	Tofu/Veg Garlic & Oyster w/ Steamed Rice	15.9
Mongolian Chicken w/ Fried Rice	16.9	Tofu/Veg Ginger & Shallots $w/$ $Steamed$ $Rice$	15.9
Mongolian Beef w/ Fried Rice	16.9	Beef & Black Bean w/ Fried Rice	16.9
Mongolian Prawn w/ Fried Rice	18.9	Beef Garlic Oyster w/ fried Rice	16.9
Mongolian Combination w/ Fried Rice	17.9		

Available in Coast Wok & Grill 12pm-2pm Tuesday to Sunday Dinner from 5.30pm 7 days

EDEN SPORTS & RECREATION CLUB